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Special Message for: Safety and Security 
We look forward to seeing you at the 2018 FedGIS Conference.  To help you and your organization gain the maximum 
benefit from this event, we have highlighted a few resources among the hundreds of different activities, workshops and 
Expo opportunities available on March 20-21.   
 
Our Public Safety Team is Available for You… 
Federal Sales Team State and Local Sales Team 
Bill McGilvery (DHS, CBP, CWMD, GMO, ICE)  bmcgilvery@esri.com Ivan Konermann (Lead)  ikonermann@esri.com  
Jennifer Dillon (DHS, I&A, NPPD, S&T, TSA)  jdillon@esri.com Alison Yeloushan (East)  ayeloushan@esri.com 
Stuart Rucker (DHS, FEMA, USCG, USSS)  srucker@esri.com Robert Sheldon (West)  rsheldon@esri.com  
Jon Nystrom (ARC, DOT)  jnystrom@esri.com  Kelly Auman (Inside Sales)  kauman@esri.com  
Wayne Sweeney (DOJ, ATF, CRT, DEA, USMS)  wsweeney@esri.com Industry Strategy Team 
John Conte (DOJ, FBI, JMD, ENRD, NCMEC)  jconte@esri.com  Ryan Lanclos (Public Safety Lead) rlanclos@esri.com  
Brian Lantz (Federal Team Lead)  blantz@esri.com  John Beck (Law Enforcement)  jbeck@esri.com  
Professional Services Mike King (Call Taking / Dispatch)  mking@esri.com  
Ed Carubis  ecarubis@esri.com  Mike Cox (Fire/EMS) mike_cox@esri.com  
Jennifer Hughey  jhughey@esri.com  Carl Walter (National Security)  cwalter@esri.com 
Betsy Leis  bleis@esri.com  Educational Services  
 Stacy Belledin  sbelledin@esri.com  

 

The Don’t Miss Activities… 
Senior Executive Seminar (March 20th) – invitation only [if applicable] 
Federal Government executives engage with Esri President Jack Dangermond. 
 

Welcome and Orientation for First Time Attendees (March 20th 8:00am – 8:45am) [if applicable] 
Learn how to maximize your time at the FedGIS Conference. 
 

Opening Plenary Session (March 20th 9:00am – 12:30pm) 
Keynote address by Jack Dangermond and inspirational technology demonstrations by Esri and Government users. 
 

FedGIS EXPO (March 20th – 21st) 
Visit hundreds of exhibits, partners and innovative solutions tackling today’s challenges.  See the latest in software 
developments and solutions from Esri. Come meet with Esri staff to learn how ArcGIS is an integrated platform for safety 
and security. The Safety and Security Neighborhood (indicated by the red arrow on the map) will focus on geospatial 
solutions for Emergency Management, Law Enforcement, Fire/Rescue, National Security, and Emergency Call Taking and 
Dispatch. Be sure to visit our demo theater during expo hours to see live demos on key public safety workflows and 
missions to increase community resilience, secure against the unknown, and prepare for the unexpected. Esri GIS is 
transforming how organizations solve problems and make informed decisions.  

 

Networking Reception (March 21st 6:30pm – 9:30pm) 
Conclude the conference with annual networking reception at the Smithsonian National Portrait Gallery and connect 
with your colleagues, Esri staff, and our partners. 
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Tuesday, March 20, 2018 
7:30 am – 5:00 pm Check-in at Registration Hall B, Lower Level 
8:00 am – 8:45 am  Welcome and Orientation for First Time Attendees 145 A 
9:00 am – 12:30 pm Plenary Session Hall C, Lower Level 
12:30 pm – 1:45 pm Hosted Lunch Hall B, Lower Level 

12:30 pm – 6:30 pm GIS Solutions EXPO & Showcase; Hands-On Learning Lab 
Visit the Safety and Security Neighborhood in the Expo Hall B, Lower Level 

12:30 pm – 6:30 pm Safety and Security Demo Theater Presentations GIS Solutions Expo 
1:45 pm – 2:45 pm Applications of GIS to Cybersecurity Expo Workshop 4 
1:45 pm – 2:45 pm ArcGIS for State Government Solutions: An Overview 143 A 
1:45 pm – 4:00 pm DHS Geospatial Center of Excellence (GCOE) - Community Update 143 C 
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm Combating the Opioids Epidemic Special Interest Group 159 B 
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm FEMA Special Interest Group Meeting 141 
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm ArcGIS for Local Government Solutions: An Overview 143 A 
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm GIS Applications to Cybersecurity and Critical Infrastructure Protection Expo Workshop 4 
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm Operations Dashboard for ArcGIS: A Reintroduction 144 C 

3:00 pm – 4:00 pm Using the ArcGIS Platform to Enhance Safety and Security Situational 
Awareness in Hazardous Environments Expo Workshop 1 

4:15 pm – 5:15 pm Best Practices for Disaster Response: Lessons Learned from Past Events Expo Workshop 4 
5:15 pm – 6:30 pm EXPO Social—Visit the Safety and Security Neighborhood in the Expo Hall B, Lower Level 
Wednesday, March 21, 2018 
7:30 am – 5:00 pm Registration Open Hall B, Lower Level 
8:15 am – 9:15 pm ArcGIS for State Government Solutions: An Overview 143 A 
9:30 am – 10:30 am Plenary Session & Keynote Address* Hall C, Lower Level 

10:30 am – 4:00 pm GIS Solutions EXPO & Showcase; Hands-On Learning Lab 
Visit the Safety and Security Neighborhood in the Expo Hall B, Lower Level 

11:00 am – 5:00 pm Safety and Security Demo Theater Presentations GIS Solutions Expo 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm High Availability and Disaster Recovery for ArcGIS Enterprise 154 A,154 B 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm Improving Safety and Security of Installations 143 B 
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm Hosted Lunch Hall B, Lower Level 
1:00 pm – 2:00 pm DHS NPPD GIS Community of Practice Meeting/SIG 159 B 
1:30 pm – 2:30 pm NASA Disaster Applications Special Interest Group Meeting 158 B 
2:45 pm – 3:45 pm ArcGIS for Local Government Solutions: An Overview 143 A 
2:45 pm – 3:45 pm ArcGIS for Emergency Management: An Overview Expo Workshop 1 
4:00 pm – 5:00 pm Operations Dashboard for ArcGIS: A Reintroduction Expo Workshop 2 
5:15 pm – 6:15 pm 3D GIS for Local Government Planning Applications 143 A 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm Networking Reception Smithsonian National Portrait Gallery 

 

For a complete agenda, visit www.esri.com/events/federal/agenda.  If you have any questions, contact us and we will be happy to help 
guide you on the best use of your time at the 2018 FedGIS Conference. 

The Safety and Security Demo Theater Presentations… 
Tuesday, March 20, 2018 
12:30 pm – 1:30 pm Creating 3D Simulation Environments using City Engine 
1:45 pm – 2:45 pm Analytics for Everyone Using Web GIS 
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm Leveraging Story Maps for Dynamic Briefings  
4:15 pm – 5:15 pm Configuring Survey123 for ArcGIS for Public Safety and 

National Security 
5:30 pm – 6:30 pm Powering the National Mutual Aid System with Web GIS 
  
Wednesday, March 21, 2018 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm Applications of the NEW Operations Dashboard for 

Safety & Security Missions 
12:15 pm – 1:15 pm 3D Analysis with ArcGIS Pro 
1:30 pm – 2:30 pm Preparing for and Supporting Special Events with ArcGIS 
2:45 pm – 3:45 pm Analytics for Everyone Using Web GIS 
4:00 pm – 5:00 pm Getting Started with Insights for ArcGIS for National 

Security 
 
Demo theater is located in the Safety and Security Neighborhood in the GIS Solutions Expo. 

 

 

We Especially Recommend these Professional Development Workshops for You and Your Staff… 
Here’s what we recommend: 
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